
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY
Hard, DecoTurf II Challenger 80 $54,160

STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 GER D. KOEPFER [1]
2

3 USA
4 WC CAN
5 WC CAN
6 FRA
7

8 15 JPN
9 12 FRA A. RINDERKNECH [12]

10

11 VEN
12 WC CAN
13 FRA
14 PR USA
15

16 6 USA
17 3 AUS C. O'CONNELL [3]
18

19 CAN
20 FRA
21 USA
22

23

24 13 KOR
25 11 USA S. KORDA [11]
26

27

28 GER
29 USA
30 GBR
31

32 7 AUS
33 5 AUS A. HARRIS [5]
34

35

36 MON
37 JPN
38 USA
39

40 10 GER
41 14 USA M. CRESSY [14]
42

43 WC CAN
44 WC CAN
45 ITA
46 JPN
47

48 4 CAN
49 8 DOM R. CID SUBERVI [8]
50

51 COL
52 USA
53 GBR
54 USA
55

56 9 GBR
57 16 POR G. OLIVEIRA [16]
58

59 GER
60 FIN
61 JPN
62 FIN
63

64 2 JPN
ATP, Inc. © Copyright 2014

RANK RANK POINTS
1 94 9 226 80
2 112 10 235 48
3 115 11 236 29
4 121 12 240 15
5 189 13 245 7
6 192 14 258 4
7 204 15 262 FIRST ROUND 0
8 219 16 276

Challenger Banque Nationale de Drummondville

KOEPFER, Dominik
BYE
KIRCHHEIMER, Strong
PELIWO, Filip

Drummondville, Canada 16 - 23 February 2020

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: Vasil KIROV - 689 William CoffeyCHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S)

DAMOV, Kamen
BLANCANEAUX, Geoffrey
BYE Y. WATANUKI [15]
WATANUKI, Yosuke
RINDERKNECH, Arthur
BYE
RODRIGUEZ - PACE, Ricardo
TIRASPOLSKY, Ilya
GUINARD, Manuel
SARMIENTO, Raymond
BYE M. MMOH [6]
MMOH, Michael
O'CONNELL, Christopher
BYE
GALARNEAU, Alexis
ESCOFFIER, Antoine
SONG, Evan
QUALIFIER
BYE J. NAM [13]
NAM, Ji Sung
KORDA, Sebastian
BYE
QUALIFIER
SIMON, Tobias
CHAPPELL, Nick
PENISTON, Ryan
BYE M. PURCELL [7]
PURCELL, Max  
HARRIS, Andrew
BYE
ALTERNATE
CATARINA, Lucas
IMAI, Shintaro
REDLICKI, Michael
BYE T. KAMKE [10]
KAMKE, Tobias
CRESSY, Maxime
BYE
VOLFSON, David
BAADI, Taha
CARUANA, Liam
TAKAHASHI, Yusuke
BYE B. SCHNUR [4]
SCHNUR, Brayden
CID SUBERVI, Roberto
BYE
GOMEZ, Alejandro
CORWIN, Felix
GLASSPOOL, Lloyd
KIRKOV, Vasil
BYE L. BROADY [9]
BROADY, Liam
OLIVEIRA, Goncalo
BYE
HAERTEIS, Johannes
HELIOVAARA, Harri
UCHIDA, Kaichi
NIKLAS-SALMINEN, Patrik
BYE G. SOEDA [2]
SOEDA, Go

SEEDED PLAYERS SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS
KOEPFER, Dominik BROADY, Liam WINNER $7,200
SOEDA, Go KAMKE, Tobias FINALIST $4,240
O'CONNELL, Christopher KORDA, Sebastian SEMI-FINALIST $2,510
SCHNUR, Brayden RINDERKNECH, Arthur QUARTER-FINALIST $1,460
HARRIS, Andrew NAM, Ji Sung THIRD ROUND $860 WITHDRAWALS

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

MMOH, Michael CRESSY, Maxime SECOND ROUND $520

www.ATPTour.com

PURCELL, Max WATANUKI, Yosuke $260
CID SUBERVI, Roberto OLIVEIRA, Goncalo8
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http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/

	64

